L
O
A
D
S
T
A
R

W
IT
C
H
E
S
117
6M1B06 6M1B16 6M1B25 6M1B40
6M1B10  6M1B20 6M1B32 6M1B50
1932
191002
6KA SINGLE POLE MCBs
l
MCB Rating Modules List No
6 1 6M1B06
10 1 6M1B10
16 1 6M1B16
20 1 6M1B20
25 1 6M1B25
32 1 6M1B32
40 1 6M1B40
50 1 6M1B50
● Type B classification (3-5 In)
● BS EN 60898; 6kA-240V 50Hz
TRIPLE POLE & NEUTRAL 415V, 50HZ AC
l